760.744.5240
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
Learn more about FX Luminaire path lights. Visit: fxl.com
Incandescent Path Lights
AP: Path Light
Concealed Illumination
This sleek and sophisticated
micro luminaire offers subtle
yet effective path lighting. The
small scale of the copper AP can
camouflage well into any garden
landscape.
Because the AP is precisely
machined from solid copper, it
will last for decades even at the
ocean’s edge.
The AP is the sister fixture to our SP path light, with
a similar shape, but resized in petite proportions.
While the SP has a stylish brass top, the AP
incorporates an all-copper top and smooth finish.
This luminaire is milled from extra-heavy gauge
copper and solid brass, engineered to last. The AP
is sized right for use in planters or when the design
calls for an understated fixture.
15
"/
38
.1
 c
m
3.93"/9.98 cm
ORDERING INFORMATION
760.744.5240  |  fxl.com4/12
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
AP: Path Light
METALS
CU = Copper
NP = Nickel Plate*
POWDER COAT
WG = White Gloss
FW = Flat White
AL = Almond
BZ = Bronze Metallic
DG = Desert Granite
WI = Weathered Iron
VF = Verde Speckle
SB = Sedona Brown
FB = Flat Black
Note: Only the copper portions of
the path lights are powder coated.
The brass pieces remain natural.
INCANDESCENT
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:  Order 1 + 2 + 3 + 4
Step Description                Code
1 FIXTURE AP
2 LAMP 10, 15 (10,000 Hr Xenon), 20 (5,000 Hr Xenon), 10H, 20H (2,000 Hr Xenon)
3 RISER OPTIONS 8R, 12R, 18R, 24R, 36R
4 FINISH CU, NP, WG, FW, AL, BZ, DG, WI, VF, SB, FB
EXAMPLE:  AP-15-24R-CU = AP - 15W Xenon Lamp - 24" Riser - Copper Finish
The AP includes choice of
lamp, riser size, finish, and a
Super Slot Spike.
FIELD INSTALLED OPTIONS:  Order Individually
Mounts
Super Slot Spike (753900) 2" x 10"  Included4
Long Slot Spike (250015840000) 2.5" x 10"
SuperJ-Box (SJ-XX**) 2.5" x 12"
Post Mount (PM-XX**)  2.5" x 13"
Super Slot
Spike
Long
Slot
Spike
Super
J-Box XX**
Post Mount
XX**
EXAMPLE:  250015840000 = Long Slot Spike
3YJ8
* May require longer lead time
** Denotes finish code